New to WA

**Re-enrolling** 

## 2019-2020 WOODWARD ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL AFTER SCHOOL CARE PROGRAM

Student' Name					
	Last	First	М		Preferred
Grade	Date of Birth	Primary Phone			
					-
Str	eet				Known Allergies:
City	у	State	Zip		
Mother's Name:			Phone:		
Work Phone:					
Father's Name:			Phone:		
Work Phone:					
In case of emergen	cy, please call the nan	nes and numbers belo	ow if the parents are	e not	
available at the abo	ove numbers:				L
					/
Name		Relationship	Cell Pl	hone	Other Phone
					/
Name Re		Relationship	Cell Pl	hone	Other Phone
The following peop	le are authorized to p	ick up my child:			
Name F		Relationship		Cell Phone/Other Phone	
			·		
Name		Relationship		Cell Phone/Other Phone	

We understand that the student is to adhere to the code of conduct and disciplinary regulations of the Academy. In addition, we understand the Academy may remove the student from the After School Care program if he/she fails to abide by the code of conduct, if there is habitual late pickup, or if we fail to make financial payments on time. Cost for after school care service is \$7.00 per child per hour. An additional hour's charge will be assessed for any time exceeding 15 minutes past the hour. Children <u>must be picked up by 6:00 pm.</u> A <u>\$5.00 per minute</u> late fee will be charged to parents who pick up their children after 6:00 p.m.

We authorize Woodward Academy and its delegated professional staff to obtain medical treatment and hospital service of any emergency.